General information
Design
The MK500 system includes a plotter and plates
for PARTEX neutral wire, cable, component
and terminal markers. PC controlled by USB
or LPT1 and the software Variosign makes the
identification process very simple. The plotter
MK500 writes with etching ink in x and y

Cable markers
PK2
POH
Component markers
PN
PS
Terminal block marking
TX-61
TX-96
Resistance
The products intended for MK500 is tested according to
Partex Product Test Programme by the Swedish Test and
Research Institute.
2011-04-14
Article number  Information Body colour on pen
 MK1-PEN-018  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.18mm Red
 MK1-PEN-025  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.25mm White
 MK1-PEN-035  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.35mm Yellow
 MK1-PEN-050  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.50mm Brown
 MK1-PEN-070  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.70mm Blue
 MK1-PEN-100  Plotter pen, tip of pen  1.00mm Orange
 MK1-PEN-D-025  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.25mm (no refill) White
 MK1-PEN-D-035  Plotter pen, tip of pen  0.35mm (no refill) Yellow
 Article number Information
 MK500-PA+02ST  Plate for PA+02 / PAZ+02 strips
 MK500-PA+1ST  Plate for PA+1 / PAZ+1 strips
 MK500-PA+2  Plate for PA+2